Oct 22 2024 (08:29) India Rail Info 1

Karimnagar - Mumbai LTT Special Fare Festival Special/01068 - Exp - CR
PAU/Purna Junction to AWB/Aurangabad
4h 5m - 206 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KRMR |Karimnagar 17:30 0 |1 0 92 (277 |SCR
2 KRLA |Koratla 18:15 18:16 Tm |0 |1 69 17 [296 [SCR
3 |MTPI |Metpally 18:45 18:46 im |0 |1 77 |65 |298 |SCR
4 |ARMU |Armoor 19:20 19:21 m |0 |1 114 [19 |366 [SCR
5 |[NZB |Nizamabad Junction 20:55 21:00 5m |0 |1 143 |37 |383 [SCR
6 BSX Basar 21:48 21:50 2m (0 |1 172 |33 |344 |SCR
7 DAB  |Dharmabad 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 182 |49 |355 [SCR
8 MUE |Mudkhed Junction 23:10 23:12 2m (0 |1 231 |41 |372 |SCR
g NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:45 23:50 5m [0 |1 254 |52 |362 |SCR
10 |PAU |[Purna junction 00:25 00:30 5m |0 |2 284 149 |382 [SCR
11 |PBN [Parbhanijunction 01:05 01:07 2m (0 |2 (312 |40 [412 [SCR
12 |SELU |[Selu 02:10 02:12 2m |0 |2 |355 (96 |435 [SCR
13 |PTU |Partur 02:29 02:30 im [0 (2 [382 |56 |464 |SCR
14 |) Jalna 03:18 03:20 2m |0 |2 |427 |50 |502 [SCR
15 |AWB |Aurangabad 04:35 04:37 2m (0 |2 [490 |47 |[556 [SCR
16 [NSL Nagarsol 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |2 578 |5 SCR
17 |MMR |Manmad Junction 08:50 08:55 5m |0 (2 |603 |80 |558 [CR
18 [NK Nashik Road 09:50 09:53 3m |0 |2 |676 |53 |[551 [CR
19 |IGP Igatpuri 10:50 10:55 5m |0 |2 726 |56 [599 |CR
20 |KYN |Kalyan jJunction 12:22 12:25 3m |0 |2 808 (49 |9 CR
21 |[TNA Thane 12:47 12:50 3m (8 |2 (826 |20 (7 |CR
22 |LTT Mumbai LTT 13:40 0 |2 |842 |- 6 |[CR

Oct 22 2024 (08:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



